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ONE FAM101 RES CAT 3

RESIDENTIAL

UnitBuilding

Ratio:
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BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
15:21:33

113 60 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains .92 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CONVENT`NL Building built about 1930,
having primarily CLAPBOARD Exterior and 4139 Square Feet,
with 1 Unit, 3 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 0 HalfBath, 11 Rooms, and 5
Bdrms.
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LEE,JENG SHIN
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101 ONE FAM 40075 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 9.98 1.70 R3  678,865 678,900
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101 0.920 614,400 600 678,900 1,293,900
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PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY
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CntrySt/Prov:
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No Alt No Direction/Street/City

Owner 2:
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1

24.5
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0

1

1

1

3

3 GOOD

AVERAGE
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1
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1    - FORCED H/A
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0
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2    - PLASTER
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S   

1    - GABLE
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2    - CLAPBOARD

1

1    - WOOD
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PARCEL ID
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1 11 5
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2   SHED/FR D Y 1 8x10 A   AV  2004 16.05 T 50 101 600 600
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18.970

140.980
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%
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